[2] 5k

m
Place Name Time Bonus
1 Crossfit 56:23:00
959 Andersson 17:46
1001 Wingren 18:51
962 Hanafi 19:45
1013  Nilsson 25:12:00
1005 Jones 26:17:00
1031 Nilsson
2 Solgarden 01:03:44
Juha
875 Salomies 17:31
Jens
874 Wallin 21:54
Martin
876 Ekvall 24:18:00
Jeanette
873 Wallin 29:09:00
Trelleborg
3 Industri Ab 01:06:43
Mattias
1021 Dahlsjo 19:26
Louise
853 Lénnqvist 22:30
Hans
Martensso
852 n Rantzow 24:46:00
Rickard
849 Hansson 25:58:00
Oleg
859 Missenko 26:03:00
Mats
858 Lindgren 26:04:00
Bjorn
864 Ludtke 26:04:00
Henrik
866 Norrman 26:21:00
David
869 Ludtke 28:27:00
Peter
865 Norrman 29:28:00
Niklas
854 Palm 29:43:00
Camilla
850 Svahn 29:58:00
Maja
861 Markovic 30:03:00
Anna

863 Ludtke 30:53:00



862

857

856

860

851

855

867

868

870

Jozo
Dzcejic
Lucas
Akerman-
Berndtsso
n

Mats
Akerman
Goce
Drijovski
Leif
Ekman
Ingemar
Thorn
Anders
Martensso
n

Desiree
Ludtke
Marcus
Carlevag

4 Team Vallby

961

797

796

790

Love
Sjogren
Anton
Hansson
Johan
Hansson

Anita
Andersson

5 Roadrunners

768

767

766

6 Tre-Mek

828

835

845

839

829

Ida
Edvardsso
n

Dennis
Olsson
Kajsa
Edvardsso
n

Anders
Rundqvist
Ramadan
Zejnic
Andreas
Broman

Tommy
Andersson
Charlotte
Jorme

31:52:00

34:17:00
34:19:00

39:31:00

01:11:15
23:17
23:21

24:36:00

34:28:00

01:12:35

23:45

24:06:00

24:43:00

01:14:06
22:20
25:38:00

26:07:00

27:37:00

28:42:00



831

836

840

844

832

841

830

837

834

842

843

833

838

Tonny
Rundqvist
Benjamin
Mahmutov
ic

Bjorn
Oredsson

Lennart
Andersson
Charlotte
Rundqvist
Lars
Laneryd
Lars
Svensson
Brian
Jensen
Camilla
Forsberg

Lars Peter
Anton
Peter
Peter
Christense
n

Nils Erik
Martensso
n

7 Non Trelleborg

905

907

906

Thorsten
Nilsson
Jimmy
Holmdahl
Linus
Nilsson

Trelleborg Hbk

8 FO0O
929
928
937

933

938

939

Hanna Ek
Lars
Martensso
n

Tova
Mansson
Emmy
Hoang

Nellie
Andersson
Mathilda
Heister

28:49:00

29:05:00

30:35:00

31:49:00
32:33:00
32:41:00
37:32:00
39:06:00
40:24:00
40:25:00

58:51:00

58:51:00

01:14:06
23:27
23:36

27:02:00

01:16:44
25:27:00
25:31:00
25:46:00

26:34:00

28:26:00

28:26:00



10

11

Sofie
940 Mérkeberg
Linnea
Carlstrom
Martensso
927 n
Linnea
931 Ambjérn
Millicent
930 Bredberg
Hanna
932 Yahia
Ellie
Sandberg
934 Larsson
Simone
935 Nielsen

Alexandra
936 Pettersson

Badhuset 2
Timmi
724 Villgren
Christian
722 Malmgren
Jonas
Edvardsso
721 n
Joe
Emma
Martensso
801 n
Olivia
799 Bengtsson
Johanna

800 Persson

Trelleborgs
Konstakningsklu
bb

Emma
Matsson
Lina
Gustafsso
1019 n

Julia
Hansson

1014

1017

Madeleine

1016  Andersson

29:30:00

29:54:00

36:33:00

01:17:11
21:34

24:16:00

31:21:00

01:18:41

24:37:00

25:08:00

28:55:00

01:20:09

26:30:00

26:30:00

27:09:00

28:46:00



Emilia
1015  Ahlqvist

Emma
1018  Westin

Nordic Plastics

12 Group
Henrik
760 Edmén
Joppe
762 Nilsson
Jimmy
761 Nielsen
Mohamme
d Abdul
763 Abbas
Mats

759 Runefjord

Imtech

13  Trelleborg
731 UIf Kjellin
Peter
735 Hassel

Maja
737 Andersson
Gunilla
736 Kjellin
Hanna
738 Olin
André
733 Lindquist

Gun Olin-
734 Andersson

Andreas
732 Kindmo

14  Nilsotto Runners

Jonathan
789 Andersson

Kristina
825 Meijer

Eleonore

788 Andersson

15  Nypro
Mathilda
Nyberg-
810 Pronk

28:49:00

01:20:10
22:47
26:08:00

31:14:00

38:13:00

01:22:29
26:02:00

26:48:00

29:38:00
29:52:00
31:10:00

32:11:00

39:05:00

01:23:49

23:17

30:15:00

30:15:00

01:34:12

30:06:00



Greger

808 Nyberg
Karin
809 Nyberg

16  Kalkbrottarna

Stefan
811 Tonkin

Narcelia
812 Tonkin

Robin
813 Tonkin

17  Team Trulssons

Patricia
819 Trulsson

Paulina
818 Trulsson

Susanne

817 Trulsson

18  Vannhogskolan

Stefanie
908 Sennevall

Ulrica
824 Linde

Susanne
823 Thell

Team Med.Mott

Lasarettet T-Bor
Carina
1006 Gottfries

Sambhallsbyggna
d@trelleborg.Se

Lillian
978 Fagerhus

Carl Erik
903 Kockum

Gunnar

Goransso
904 n

Trelleborg Hbk
Elit Dam

30:06:00

33:58:00

01:40:11
31:45:00
31:45:00

36:40:00

01:41:41
30:34:00
32:17:00

38:49:00

01:47:14
26:58:00
39:19:00

40:56:00

NFT

NFT
28:00:00

28:26:00

NFT



Malin
953 Malmgren
Melisa
954 Brkic
Amina
945 Brkic
Amanda
946 Mattisson
Carola
947 Kamel
Emilia
Cavalli
948 Bjorkman
Hanna
949 Jonsson

Ida

950 Pettersson

Ida

951 Tornqvist
Maja
Johansso

952 n
Nathalie
Hall

955 Sterner
Veronika

Belokozov

956 ska

IFK Trelleborg
Friidrott

Amanda
965 Hansson

Miljopartiet De

Grona Trellebo
Simon
967 Yngve

Trelleborgs

Kommun
Jennie
975 Harstedt

Team
Medicinmottagni

ngen
Peter
1029  Malmgren
Petra
1002  Hallgren

28:31:00

28:31:00

NFT

NFT

21:57

NFT

27:17:00

NFT
23:32

24:46:00



Kustjoggarna

Trelleborg
Emilia
764 Saurow
Badhuset 3
Jasmin
723 Fryklund
Cecilia

725 Holmgren

Jennifer
726 Andersson

NFT

32:12:00

NFT
29:09:00

29:28:00



